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Name

Daniel Andreansky

Ferdinand Foltynek
Jozef Svinger
Jozef Kubica
Zdenko Muran
Martin Lacko

Pavol Chovanec
Martin Sedlak
Juraj Taraba
Jozef Macak
Jozef Knap
Pavol Varinsky
Michal Macka
Ladislav Petrik
Peter Spagek
Martin DaniSko
Miroslav Kobela
Marek Grebedi
FrantiSek Dorak
Milan Karaffa
Anton Lukacé
Lubo$ Vanek
Tomas Cervenka
Vladimir Vanek
Zuzana Kloknerova

Peter Chrupka
Zaneta Eleschova

Vladimir Reszetar

Csaba Varga

individuals.in.round

Team Game

PAVUCI

CRH Slovensko
CHEMSTAR
Sarfické sysle
Tornado
Tornédo

CRH Slovensko
PAVUCI
PAVUCI
CHEMSTAR
Sarfické sysle
PAVUCI
Transformers
Technobowl
Sneguliaci
Sneguliaci
Sneguliaci
Sneguliaci
Tornédo
Technobowl
Technobowl
CRH Slovensko
Sarfické sysle
CRH Slovensko
Transformers
CRH Slovensko
Transformers
Tornédo
CHEMSTAR
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Pins Points
1077 5.0
1213 5.0
1212 3.0
1177 5.0
997 4.0
974 2.0
159 1.0
944 3.0
626 4.0
1089 6.0
1085 2.0
772 4.0
1078 3.0
1072 4.0
912 4.0
748 2.0
591 1.0
877 2.0
859 3.0
985 2.0
980 2.0
691 4.0
959 4.0
411 1.0
922 5.0
628 0.0
864 2.0
368 1.0
854 0.0

Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina I. LIGA - 5. kolo

average

179.5000
173.2857
173.1429
168.1429
166.1667
162.3333
159.0000
157.3333
156.5000
155.5714
155.0000
154.4000
154.0000
153.1429
152.0000
149.6000
147.7500
146.1667
143.1667
140.7143
140.0000
138.2000
137.0000
137.0000
131.7143
125.6000
123.4286
122.6667
122.0000
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